



Township of Bloomfield, NJ
Gillespie Road Sanitary Sewer Replacement Bid Tabulation
November 1, 2023 @11:00am

				Stanziale Construction, LLC PO BOX 2597 Bloomfield, NJ 07003		John Garcia Construction Co., Inc. 183 Friar Lane Clifton, NJ 07013		Messercola Excavating Co., Inc. 549 East Third Street Plainfield, NJ 07060		Colonnelli Brothers, Inc. 409 S River St Hackensack, NJ 07601		Montana Construction Corp., Inc. 80 Contant Ave Lodi, NJ 07644		Shauger Property Services 429 Dodd Street East Orange, NJ 07017		Underground Utilities Corp. 711 Commerce Road Linden, NJ 07036	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	UNIT PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)	EXTENDED PRICE (IN DOLLARS & CENTS)
1	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	SITE CLEARING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	TEST PITS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	25	CY	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
4	EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)	360	CY	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$0.01	\$3.60	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$35.00	\$15,600.00	\$1.00	\$360.00
5	8-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER (6 TO 8 FT DEEP)	200	LF	\$385.00	\$77,000.00			\$270.00	\$54,000.00	\$500.00	\$100,000.00	\$420.00	\$84,000.00	\$440.00	\$88,000.00	\$460.00	\$92,000.00
6	SANITARY SEWER HOUSE CONNECTION	8	UNIT	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00
7	ROADWAY MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH	600	SY	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$28.00	\$16,800.00	\$19.00	\$11,400.00	\$26.00	\$15,600.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00
8	BASE REPAIR, 8-INCH THICK, HMA	42	TON	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$0.01	\$0.42	\$120.00	\$5,040.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$3,360.00	\$155.00	\$6,510.00	\$200.00	\$8,400.00
9	ROADWAY RESURFACING, 2- INCH DEPTH HMA	72	TON	\$30.00	\$2,160.00			\$208.00	\$14,976.00	\$225.00	\$16,200.00	\$120.00	\$8,640.00	\$135.00	\$9,720.00	\$400.00	\$28,800.00
10	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	20	CY	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
11	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS	1	ALLOWANCE	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
12	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
14	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
					\$99,954.00	\$139,300.47		\$142,323.00		\$173,226.00		\$184,655.00		\$188,680.00		\$277,060.00	